# 109000012909

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Fitotie #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
·
Consideration of Fill Off
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
FEB <b>-9</b> 2009
EXAMINER

Office Use Only



700142971997

02/06/09--01022--013 \*\*155.00



## LORRAINE M. NOVOSEL 6869 Wellington Drive Naples, FL 34109 (239) 269-3872

February 4, 2009

Florida Dept. of State
Division of Corporations
ATTN: Registration Section
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

The enclosed Articles of Organization are submitted for filing. A check payable to the Florida Dept. of State for the filing fee and certified copy fee in the amount of \$155.00 is attached. An Application for Registration of Fictitious Name is also being submitted on this date under separate cover.

Sincerely,

Lorraine M. Novosel

Enclosures: Articles of Organization

check

2009 FEB -6 PM 1:33

# **COVER LETTER**

	gistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT	Medical Legal Consulting Associates, L.L.C.	
SUBJECT	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please retur	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Ka	thleen A. Kupper	
	(Name of Person)	
M	edical Legal Consulting Associates, L.L.C.	21
	(Firm/Company)	709 FEB
88	96 Mustang Island Circle	<u> </u>
	(Address)	6
Na	ples, FL 34113	平 17
	(City/State and Zin Code)	<del></del>
	D) A	చ
For further	nformation concerning this matter, please call:	
Kathlee	n A. Kupper <sub>at (</sub> 239 <sub>)</sub> 963-9953	
<del></del>	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed i	a check for the following amount:	
	iling Fee \$\bigsiz \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\bigsiz \text{\$155.00 Filing Fee & } \text{\$\$160.00 Filing Fe} \text{\$\$Certificate of Status} \text{\$\$Certified Copy & Certificate of Status} \$\$Certified Copy & Certified Cop	tus &
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE 1 - Name:** 

Medical Legal Consulting Asso (Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
8896 Mustang Island Circle	8896 Mustang Island Circle
Naples, FL 34113	Naples, FL 34113
	Naples, FL 34113 (28)
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another w
The name and the Florida street address of Steven Kupper	f the registered agent are:
Steven Kupper	The registered agent are:  Name
Steven Kupper	Name
Steven Kupper 8896 Mustang Is	Name
Steven Kupper 8896 Mustang Is	Name  Sland Circle  eet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Steven Kupper  8896 Mustang Is  Florida str  Naples, FL 341	Name  Sland Circle  reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Kathleen A. Kupper	<del></del>
	8896 Mustang Island Circle	
	Naples, FL 34113	
MGRM	Lorraine M. Novosel	
	6869 Wellington Drive	
	Naples, FL 34109	<u>_</u> E
	بندري حوالات دي	9
		_ 
		_==
	- الله الرابع الرابعة الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	— <del>∵</del> ധ
	The state of the s	_ ~
	-	
(Use attachment if neo	y)	
LE V: Effective date.	er than the date of filing: (OPT	ION/
fective date is listed, t	te must be specific and cannot be more than five busines	
days after the date of	<b>;.</b> )	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

### Lorraine M. Novosel

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)